0345 345 2288
Outdoor
Heating
Warmup Frost Protection Cable
Overview
The Warmup Frost Protection Cable is designed to prevent pipes from cracking or bursting due to adverse weather conditions. It is

Web: www.warmup.ie
Email: ie@warmup.com
Telephone: 1 800 937 429
2
Technical Specifications
FROST PROTECT CABLE
PRODUCT
CODE
LENGTH
POWER
(W)
LOAD
(A)
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
WFPC10 1 10 0.04 5290
WFPC20 2 20 0.09 2645
WFPC30 3 30 0.13 1763
WFPC40 4 40 0.17 1323
WFPC50 5 50 0.22 1058
WFPC60 6 60 0.26 882
WFPC70 7 70 0.30 756
WFPC80 8 80 0.35 661
WFPC90 9 90 0.39 588
WFPC100 10 100 0.43 529
WFPC120 12 120 0.52 411
WFPC140 14 140 0.61 378
WFPC180 18 180 0.78 294
WFPC220 22 220 0.96 240
WFPC240 24 240 1.04 220
WFPC280 28 280 1.22 189
WFPC360 36 360 1.57 147
WFPC480 48 480 2.09 110
WFPC500 50 500 2.17 106
WFPC600 60 600 2.61 88
TECHNICAL DATA - Frost Protection Cable
OPERATING VOLTAGE 220 - 240v: 50Hz
IP RATING IPX7
COLOUR BLUE